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Father
Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName MobileNo Gender DOB

Seat
Allocation

Category

Reservation 12th %

Category

24145140 LUCKY MAHAVIR 9729426911 M 26-10-2005 General AlOC 68.6000

24116997 PRIYA NARENDER 8708738780 F 24-11-2006 General AIOC 67.2000
DUTT

24133856 Kushal Kaushik Satish 9416092567 M 12-10-2006 General AlOC 66.2000
Kumar

24100029 MUKUL HARISH 7206863495 M 20-09-2006 General AlOC 63.0000

Weightage

Total
Marks

68.6000

67.2000

66.2000

63.0000



